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Goodwood Contemporary 296
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Aluminium framed awning
glass windows

Colorbond roof sheeting
to be selected

Roof pitched at 10°

Colorbond Fascia,
gutters and downpipes

Paint finished weatherboards
Roof pitched at 15°

Applied render finish
to Quick Brick

Front Elevation
4.8m wide Panelift door to be selected

Paint finished weatherboards

Selected stone cladding

Selected stone cladding

FLOOR   AREAS
Floor Area
Garage Area
Patio Area
Porch Area

222.60
40.03
28.92
4.85

296.40 m²Total
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